M VI A MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Serving the communities of Mountain View,
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills

Date:

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:

11/17/22

CHANGE ORDER #2B

Duran & Venables

Bid Package B, Earthwork & Paving Trades

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
Debbie Torok
Catherine Vonnegut
Fiona Walter

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Project Name: MVHS Auxiliary Gym
DSA Application Number: 01-118995
Contract Number: C21-097
PCO # Reason for Change CCD# | RFI# Amount of
Change
72 Install concrete rings (for raising manhole ring up to grade N/A N/A |$ 14,658.00
from underneath.) and raise (5) existing utility boxes to
grade and prepare for asphalt work. This is needed to make
sure the new asphalt is flush with the boxes. Work to be
done on time and materials, not to exceed $16,000.
79 Existing asphalt at the tennis court is in poor condition (in N/A N/A |$ 30,414.00
some locations it has failed). Per District request, demolish
approximately 5750 square feet of existing asphalt, dispose
and off haul properly, and install new asphalt and prepare
for final coating.
Total of Change Order #2B $ 45,072.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 430,500.00
Change Order #1B Amount: $ 2,897.50
Change Order #2B Amount: $ 45,072.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 478,469.50
Mountain View-Los Altos
H.S. District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s Signature: Date:
Architect’s Signature: Date:
Date:

Contractor’s Signature:
x4

GREEN BUSINESS

1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599

Phone: (650)940-4650




